Data Sheet
OneExpert CATV helps field technicians fix problems
right—the first time. A technician-friendly interface and
OneCheck™ automated tests ease complex tasks with a
simple dashboard that shows clear pass/fail results. And its
future-proof modularity ensures years of use supporting
CATV networks.
Comprehensive Tools Increase Productivity

Typical performance in network 1E-8
17  OneExpert CATV
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
ONX-610 Packages
Fixed
Frequency
Diplexer
Basic
42 MHz ONX-610D31-42-10-BAS
65 MHz ONX-610D31-65-12-BAS
IPX
42 MHz ONX-610D31-42-10-IPX
65 MHz ONX-610D31-65-12-IPX
TSX
42 MHz ONX-610D31-42-10-TSX
65 MHz ONX-610D31-65-12-TSX
ONX-620 Packages
Dual Diplexer
Basic
42/85 MHz ONX-620D31-4285-1010-BAS
65/204 MHz ONX-620D31-6520-1212-BAS
IPX
42/85 MHz ONX-620D31-4285-1010-IPX
65/204 MHz ONX-620D31-6520-1212-IPX
TSX
42/85 MHz ONX-620D31-4285-1010-TSX
65/204 MHz ONX-620D31-6520-1212-TSX
ONX-630 Packages
NTX
42/85 MHz ONX-630D31-4285-1012-NTX
65/204 MHz ONX-630D31-6520-1212-NTX
SWX
42/85 MHz ONX-630D31-4285-1012-SWX
65/204 MHz ONX-630D31-6520-1212-SWX
Options
Extended-capacity 96 W/hr battery ONX-CATV-BATT-96WHR2
DOCSIS 32x8 capability ONX-CATV-SW-D3-322
Bluetooth option ONX-CATV-SW-BT2
“Mobile app option
(requires Bluetooth option)” ONX-CATV-SW-MOBILE2
TrueSpeed ONX-TRUESPEED
IP video ONX-CATV-IPVIDEO
DOCSIS 3.1 ONX-CATV-SW-D313
VoIP ONX-VOIP4
MOS (requires VoIP software
option) ONX-MOS4
Forward sweep ONX-CATV-SW-FWD-SWEEP5
Reverse sweep ONX-CATV-SW-REV-SWEEP5
Reverse alignment ONX-CATV-SW-REV-ALIGN5
Ingress expert ONX-CATV-SW-INGRESS-EXP6
Return signal generator ONX-CATV-SW-RSG6
Return signal generator
w/ loop-back ONX-CATV-SW-RSG-LOOP6
Bronze and Silver Warranty Extensions
Five-year warranty BRONZE-5
One calibration SILVER-3
Five-year warranty
and two calibrations SILVER-5
Optional Accessories
Replacement Charger
(no power cord) AC-CHARGER
Car Charger AC-CAR-CHARGER
Replacement Fitted Case ONX-CATV-STD-ACCY-KIT
Strand Hook 1019-00-1366
Replacement 96 W/Hr Battery ONX-CATV-BATT-96WHR
Replacement screen protector
(5 pack) ONX-SCREEN-PROTECTION
Large accessory bag, fitted case,
12V adapter, strand hook, Ethernet